Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
Our retail price is a recommendation only. Prices in offer may differ. All prices indicated 0,00 € will follow in the offer.
PERFORATED WALL OVERALL WIDTH
1200 X HEIGHT 600 MM
W400XH600MM WITH 12 STANDARD
HOOKS
SKU: 4005568941006
1,00 ST Perforated wall overall width 1200 x
height 600 mm W400xH600mm with 12
standard hooks
Categories: Car tools, Special tools
Product Features: Width: 400 mm
Overall height: 600 mm
Overall width: 1200 mm
Scope of delivery:
1,00 ST Perforated wall overall width 1200 x
height 600 mm W400xH600mm with 12
standard hooks |
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Made of sturdy sheet steel
- Scratch-resistant powder coating
- Comprising 3 perforated wall panels, 40 cm
- With key perforation
- Hammer blow silver Further technical information:
- Type: With 12 standard hooks
- Height: 600mm Scope of supply: Supplied complete with 12 standard hooks (6x 60 mm + 6x 80 mm) and
assembly material Supplied unassembled Supplied without tools/contents
PRODUCT DATASHEET LEGAL NOTE
Please note that the information on this datasheet is provided without warranty and is intended only as non-binding information about the
product. Any liability for damages or losses that may arise from the use of this information is excluded. We therefore recommend that you
verify the information on this datasheet with other sources before making any decisions based on this information. Additional information
about the product can be found on our website.